Form PTO 1594 ,	REC	01-28-20(	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	7		PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE
To the Honorable C	Commissione	<u> 10273145</u> ,	ached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):			2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Kinetech Limited  [] Individual(s)  [] General Partnership	• • •	sociation iited Partnership	Prebon Technology Limited Hill House, Heron Square Richmond Surrey TW9 1EP United Kingdom  [] Individual(s) citizenship
[] Corporation [x] Other - United Kingdom private limited company			[] Association [] General Partnership
Additional name(s) of conveying party  3. Nature of conveyance:	y(ies) attached	? [] Yes [X] No	[] Limited Partnership [] Corporation
[] Assignment	[] Me	rger	[x] Other – United Kingdom private limited company
[] Security Agreement [] Other		ange of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:  (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)
Dated: March 31, 2003			Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):			
A. Trademark Application No.(s	)		B. Trademark registration No.(s) FINAN PR
76/342,015			- CC 2
		Additional numbers attache	ed?[]Yes [X]No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1
Perla M. Kuhn, Esq. Hughes Hubbard & Reed LLP			7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
One Battery Park Plaza			[X] Enclosed
New York, New York 10004-1482			[X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account
(212) 837-6550			8. Deposit Account No.: <u>08-3264</u>
kuhn@hugheshubbard.co	om		
		DO NOT USE TH	HIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge of the original document.	e and belief,	$\wedge$	is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
Name of Person Signing		Perla M. Kuhn	April 23, 2004  Date
Total number of pages including	cover shee	t, attachments, and docu	ment:
Mai	documents	to be recorded with requ	ired cover sheet information to:
	N Director	lail Stop Assignment Rec of the United States Pate	ordation Services nt and Trademark Office
CERTIFICATE OF MAILING	Р.(	O. BOX 1450 Alexandria	, VA 22313-1450
Express Mail Certificate No.: I hereby certify that this correspondence Recordation Services, Director of the Uni	is being/deposit ted States/Pater	ed with the United States Postal at and Trademark Office, P.O. B.	Service in an Express Mail envelope addressed to Mail Stop Assignment ox 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 on 4/23/04 (Date of Deposit).
Elaine S. Parker	ΨM	UNI JUIV	April 23, 2004
/28/2004 LNUELLER 00000013 763420	Silgazitti 15	re -	Date of Signature
FC:8521	40.00 BP		
842825 1 DOC			

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002956 FRAME: 0299



# **THE COMPANIES ACT 1985**

Company No. 3810754

Given at Companies House, Cardiff the 5th April 2004

JANET M. MAYOR for the Registrar of Companies



TRADEMARK REEL: 002956 FRAME: 0300



## Company Details







To display those company products available to purchase, please select the order button. (£50 max. order limit)

Company No.: 03810754

Date of Incorporation: 21/07/1999

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Name & Registered Office:

PREBON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HILL HOUSE HERON SQUARE

RICHMOND

**SURREY TW9 1EP** 

Status: Active

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature Of Business (SIC(92)):

7220 - Software consultancy & supply

7250 - Maintenance office & computing machinery

7260 - Other computer related activities

**Accounting Reference Date: 31/03** 

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/03/2003 (FULL)

Next Accounts Due: 31/01/2005

Last Return Made Up To: 21/07/2003

Next Return Due: 18/08/2004

Last Members List: 21/07/2003

**Previous Names** 

Date of Change:

**Previous Name:** 

31/03/2003

KINETECH LIMITED

19/06/2000

TRADING SYSTEMS LIMITED

22/05/2000

PREBON TECHNOLOGY SERVICES LIMITED

26/07/1999

MAWLAW 446 LIMITED

#### **Branch Details**

There are no branches associated with this company.

### Oversea Company Information

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

#### SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

http://ws6info.companieshouse.gov.uk/info/info.cgi?cname=PREBON%20TECHNOLOGY%20LIMITED 25/02/04

TRADEMARK REEL: 002956 FRAME: 0301

**RECORDED: 04/23/2004**